
Class Time Bridle No Section Rider Rider Reg BD Horse Name Horse Reg

Prelim 15 Arena A Judge: Debbie Morgan Score % Colls Place OP

1B 09:30 101 Katie Owens 365300 Hopewood Royal Ruby 5481902133 158 68.69 56 1

1B 09:37 102 Tracy Fall 329312 Fleur 329312 153 66.52 52 2

1B 09:44 103 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Vettorious 519490313 8 150 65.21 52

1B 09:51 104 Victoria Stevenson Jackpots Whodunit 146 63.47 50

2 mins

Prelim 19 Arena A Judge: Debbie Morgan Score % Colls Place OP

2B 10:14 103 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Vettorious 519490313 8 149 67.72 54 1

2B 10:00 102 Tracy Fall 329312 Fleur 329312 144 65.45 52 2

2B 10:07 101 Katie Owens 365300 Hopewood Royal Ruby 5481902133 139 63.18 52

2B 10:21 104 Victoria Stevenson Jackpots Whodunit 135 61.36 50

10 mins

Novice 22 Arena B Judge: Rachel Hillier Score % Colls Place OP

3 09:45 105 Restricted Stephanie Pratley 377481 Patently Absurd 5540105133 178 61.37 50

3 09:52 106 Restricted Mary Dawson 96806 Cyrus III 4967905129 186 64.13 52

3 09:59 107 Restricted Kerry White 348414 Talponciau Last Symphony4430601127 196 67.58 56

3 10:06 108 Restricted Jemma Chapman 330507 Cracker II 49445 0313 0 170 58.62 48

5 mins

Novice 38 Arena B Judge: Rachel Hillier Score % Colls Place OP

4 10:46 110 Open Jo Weekes 158321 Paragon 5287007124 193 62.26 52 1 2

4 10:32 107 Restricted Kerry White 348414 Talponciau Last Symphony4430601127 215 69.35 56 1 1

4 10:25 106 Restricted Mary Dawson 96806 Cyrus III 4967905129 193 62.26 50 2

4 10:53 111 Restricted Jane Whitehead 230847 Tom Cobley 4962904116 184 59.35 50 3

4 10:39 108 Restricted Jemma Chapman 330507 Cracker II 49445 0313 0 175 56.45 46 4

4 10:18 109 Restricted Joy Jackson 64912 abbeyville boy 26525

15 mins

Elem 40 Arena A Judge: Debbie Morgan Score % Colls Place OP

5 10:59 114 Restricted Jo Bigg 248150 hestia II 403670612 198 63.87 52 1 1

5 10:52 113 Restricted Nathan Aston 375373 Don Giovanni 44533 188 60.65 48 2 2

5 10:38 112 Open Briget Whitburn 151270 Game On 43870 WD WD WD WD WD

5 10:45 109 Restricted Joy Jackson 64912 abbeyville boy 26525 WD WD WD WD WD

2 mins
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Elem 53 Arena A Judge: Debbie Morgan Score % Colls Place OP

6 11:08 112 Open Briget Whitburn 151270 Game On 43870 WD WD WD WD WD

6 11:36 115 Open Sue Allen 72389 Ginger Charlie 5322809120 218 64.12 52 1 1

6 11:15 110 Open Jo Weekes 158321 Paragon 5287007124 208 61.18 50 2

6 11:29 114 Restricted Jo Bigg 248150 hestia II 403670612 215 63.24 52 1 2

6 11:22 113 Restricted Nathan Aston 375373 Don Giovanni 44533 200 58.82 48 2

Med 61 Arena B Judge: Rachel Hillier Score % Colls Place OP

7 11:22 117 Restricted Frances White 0101 Two Shoes 0101 186 64.14 52 1 1

7 11:36 120 Restricted Sally Wilkin 246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 176 60.69 48 2 2

7 11:29 118 Restricted Heidi Van Someren176397 Avocet III 30092 0113 3 156 53.79 44 3

7 11:43 119 Restricted Briget Whitburn 151270 Silver Grove 26807 155 53.45 44 4

7 11:15 116 Open Debbie Symes 493 Shine Dalgarno 41592 04139 R R R R R

5 mins

Med 75 Arena B Judge: Rachel Hillier Score % Colls Place OP

8 12:02 117 Restricted Frances White 0101 Two Shoes 0101 239 64.59 54 1

8 12:23 115 Restricted Sue Allen 72389 Ginger Charlie 5322809120 230 62.16 52 2

8 12:30 120 Restricted Sally Wilkin 246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 230 62.16 52 2

8 12:37 121 Restricted Nikki Lushington 3158 Braam 3977803123 222 60 50 4

8 12:16 119 Restricted Briget Whitburn 151270 Silver Grove 26807 217 58.65 46 5

8 12:09 118 Restricted Heidi Van Someren176397 Avocet III 30092 0113 3 197 53.24 42 6

12:51 129 Open Sharon Hunt Just Maisy 238 64.32 56 1

8 12:44 125 Open Jo Gummer 5851 Girande 26377 225 60.81 48 2

8 11:55 116 Open Debbie Symes 493 Shine Dalgarno 41592 04139 R R R R R

15 mins

AM 98 Arena B Judge: Rachel Hillier Score % Colls Place OP

9 13:06 123 Open Janet Betterman 11851 Betelgeuse 24953 249 65.53 54 1 1

13:20 125 Open Jo Gummer 5851 Girande 26377 239 62.89 52 2 2

13:27 129 Open Sharon Hunt Just Maisy 221 58.16 50 3

9 13:13 121 Restricted Nikki Lushington 3158 Braam 3977803123 229 60.26 50 1

PSG Arena B Judge: Rachel Hillier Score % Colls Place OP

11 13:36 124 N/A Debbie Tate 39721 Fernhill Mo B 4902801116 234 61.57 39 1 1


